
B-Schüler 

 Gerät: Stein 3.00kg 

Liste - 50.0 kg 

 1. 11911 Atzenberger, Nico             2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2. 12248 Grandl, Valentin              2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 3. 12074 Huber, Philip                 2013 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 4. 12079 Kreilinger, Andreas           2013 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 5. 12282 Kuhlmann, Luis                2013 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 6. 12007 Skornia, Ben                  2013 WG Augsburg/München         S  

Liste + 50.0 kg 

 1. 12357 Bernik, Jonas                 2013 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 2. 12358 Bürzle, Oskar                 2013 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 3. 12276 Gilnhammer, Kemberto          2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 4. 12318 Müller, Bruno                 2012 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 5. 12148 Oehlen, Rufus                 2012 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 6. 12359 Supka, Robin                  2013 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

A-Schüler 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste - 65.0 kg 

 1. 11911 Atzenberger, Nico             2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2. 13802 Fiechtner, Fabian             2011 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 3. 12248 Grandl, Valentin              2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 4. 12079 Kreilinger, Andreas           2013 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 5. 12282 Kuhlmann, Luis                2013 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 6. 12148 Oehlen, Rufus                 2012 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 7. 12251 Seidinger, Milo               2010 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 8. 12007 Skornia, Ben                  2013 WG Augsburg/München         S  



 9. 11494 Unützer, Korbinian            2011 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

Liste + 65.0 kg 

 1. 11983 Fuchs, Paul                   2010 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2. 12276 Gilnhammer, Kemberto          2012 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 3. 12293 Seibold, Moritz               2010 SV Zuchering                S  

B-Jugend 

 Gerät: Stein 7.50kg 

Liste - 72.0 kg 

 1. 11983 Fuchs, Paul                   2010 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2. 12254 Rosengart, Anton              2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 3. 11984 Schätzke, Fynn                2009 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 4. 12251 Seidinger, Milo               2010 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

Liste + 72.0 kg 

 1. 11889 Ispan, Oliver Zeno            2009 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2. 13803 Kravcov, Nico                 2008 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 3. 11037 Metschl, Valentin             2008 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 4. 12106 Moroz, Artemii                2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

A-Jugend 

 Gerät: Stein 10.00kg 

Liste - 75.0 kg 

 1. 12254 Rosengart, Anton              2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2. 11984 Schätzke, Fynn                2009 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 3. 11721 Waas, Jonas                   2006 WG Untere Isar              S  

Liste + 75.0 kg 

 1. 11889 Ispan, Oliver Zeno            2009 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2. 11037 Metschl, Valentin             2008 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 3. 12106 Moroz, Artemii                2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  



 4. 12294 Seibold, Lukas                2006 SV Zuchering                S  

Junioren 

 Gerät: Stein 15.00kg 

Liste - 90.0 kg 

 1.     0 Rosengart, Moritz             2004 TSV 1880 Wasserburg     Ma     

Männer 

 Gerät: Stein 15.00kg 

Liste - 77.0 kg 

 1.  7006 Hubert, Manfred               1962 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2.  8900 Kreilinger, Patrick           1990 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

Liste + 90.0 kg 

 1. 11772 Atzenberger, Willy            1981 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2. 11359 Koinzer, Sandro               2003 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 3.  9668 Rieck, Joachim                1966 SV Zuchering                S  

 4.  3979 Roßner, Tobias                1977 WG Untere Isar              S  

 5. 11987 Sommerrock, Michael           1982 SV Zuchering                S  

 6.  8143 Szabo, Hendrik                1979 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt Ma     

Senioren 1 

 Gerät: Stein 15.00kg 

Liste - 87.0 kg 

 1.  8900 Kreilinger, Patrick           1990 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

Senioren 2 

 Gerät: Stein 15.00kg 

Liste + 87.0 kg 

 1. 11772 Atzenberger, Willy            1981 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2.  3979 Roßner, Tobias                1977 WG Untere Isar              S  

 3. 11987 Sommerrock, Michael           1982 SV Zuchering                S  



 4.  8143 Szabo, Hendrik                1979 RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt Ma     

Senioren 3 

 Gerät: Stein 10.00kg 

Liste - 87.0 kg 

 1. 10230 Stowasser, Werner             1967 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2.  6686 Zenker, Andreas               1969 SV Zuchering                S  

Liste + 87.0 kg 

 1. 11465 Holger, Klose                 1972 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 2.  9668 Rieck, Joachim                1966 SV Zuchering                S  

Senioren 4 

 Gerät: Stein 7.50kg 

Liste - 87.0 kg 

 1.  7006 Hubert, Manfred               1962 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2. 11387 Schmuck, Hermann              1961 TSV 1883 Bogen              S  

 3.  8443 Schonert, Hans-Peter          1959 DJK Aschaffenburg           S  

 4.   571 Straub, Johann                1956 TSV Trauchgau               S  

Liste + 87.0 kg 

 1. 11482 Bauer, Andreas                1962 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2. 11650 Schober, Wolfgang             1960 WG Untere Isar              S  

Senioren 5 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste - 80.0 kg 

 1.  2023 Rzehak, Dieter                1953 SC Preußen Erlangen         S  

Liste + 80.0 kg 

 1.   573 Straub, Michael               1950 TSV Trauchgau               S  

 2.  7248 Zenker, Wolfgang              1947 SV Zuchering                S  

C-Schülerinnen 



 Gerät: Stein 2.00kg 

Liste - 35.0 kg 

 1. 12249 Moroz, Yeseniia               2014 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

B-Schülerinnen 

 Gerät: Stein 3.00kg 

Liste - 40.0 kg 

 1. 12249 Moroz, Yeseniia               2014 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

Liste + 40.0 kg 

 1.     0 Misovicova, Gabriella         2013 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2.     0 Stolz, Emily                  2013 WG Untere Isar              S  

 3. 12285 Waas, Lilly                   2013 WG Untere Isar              S  

A-Schülerinnen 

 Gerät: Stein 3.00kg 

Liste - 50.0 kg 

 1. 12252 Rapolder, Eva                 2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 2. 12393 Stangl, Mia                   2010 WG Untere Isar              S  

 3. 12285 Waas, Lilly                   2013 WG Untere Isar              S  

Liste + 50.0 kg 

 1. 12232 Beetz, Charlotte              2010 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 2. 12273 Dudek, Theresa                2010 WG Untere Isar              S  

 3. 12084 Ganslmaier, Veronika          2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 4. 12255 Mühle, Amelie                 2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 5. 12130 Pfender, Annalena             2011 SV Zuchering                S  

 6. 12103 Wallstabe, Charlotte          2011 WG Untere Isar              S  

 7. 12068 Weber, Sophia-Marie           2010 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

weibliche B-Jugend 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 



Liste - 65.0 kg 

 1. 12273 Dudek, Theresa                2010 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2. 12084 Ganslmaier, Veronika          2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 3. 12131 Gaspar, Johanna               2009 SV Zuchering                S  

 4. 12252 Rapolder, Eva                 2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 5. 12393 Stangl, Mia                   2010 WG Untere Isar              S  

 6. 12103 Wallstabe, Charlotte          2011 WG Untere Isar              S  

Liste + 65.0 kg 

 1. 11556 Kehrle, Anja                  2008 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 2. 11038 Metschl, Lili                 2008 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 3. 12105 Moroz, Anna                   2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 4. 12255 Mühle, Amelie                 2011 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 5. 12068 Weber, Sophia-Marie           2010 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

weibliche A-Jugend 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste - 68.0 kg 

 1. 12129 Heise, Helena                 2007 SV Zuchering                S  

Liste + 68.0 kg 

 1. 11038 Metschl, Lili                 2008 WG Augsburg/München         S  

 2. 12105 Moroz, Anna                   2009 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

Frauen 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste - 68.0 kg 

 1.  8643 Demmel, Christine             1987 TSV Trauchgau               S  

 2. 11951 Dominicus, Tanja              1987 SV Zuchering                S  

 3. 12073 Huber, Bettina                1977 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 4. 11557 Kehrle, Sina                  2005 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  



 5. 11899 Schmitt, Luisa                2000 TSV 1880 Wasserburg         S  

 6. 11509 Stern, Pia                    2005 WG Untere Isar              S  

 7.  5423 Würzinger, Stephanie          1980 WG Untere Isar              S  

Liste + 68.0 kg 

 1. 12134 Ispan, Octavia Ingeborg       1965 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2. 11502 Kammerer, Christina           1993 WG Untere Isar              S  

 3. 11555 Kehrle-Selzer, Nicole         1977 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 4. 12265 Wüllscheidt, Rica             1974 SV Zuchering                S  

 5. 11330 Zeug, Sabrina                 1992 SG Hausham                  S  

Seniorinnen 1 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste offene Klasse 

 1.  8643 Demmel, Christine             1987 TSV Trauchgau               S  

 2. 11951 Dominicus, Tanja              1987 SV Zuchering                S  

 3. 11502 Kammerer, Christina           1993 WG Untere Isar              S  

 4. 11330 Zeug, Sabrina                 1992 SG Hausham                  S  

Seniorinnen 2 

 Gerät: Stein 5.00kg 

Liste offene Klasse 

 1. 12073 Huber, Bettina                1977 TuS Alztal Garching         S  

 2. 11555 Kehrle-Selzer, Nicole         1977 DJK SV-Ost Memmingen        S  

 3.  5423 Würzinger, Stephanie          1980 WG Untere Isar              S  

Seniorinnen 3 

 Gerät: Stein 3.00kg 

Liste offene Klasse 

 1. 11717 Fritsche, Sandra              1973 WG Untere Isar              S  

 2. 12268 Ohler, Bettina Diana          1973 TuS Alztal Garching         S  



 3. 11678 Plößner, Nicola               1975 WG Untere Isar              S  

 4. 11943 Wallstabe-Watermann, Brigitte 1968 WG Untere Isar              S  

 5. 12265 Wüllscheidt, Rica             1974 SV Zuchering                S  

Seniorinnen 4 

 Gerät: Stein 3.00kg 

Liste offene Klasse 

 1. 11314 Fuchs, Annette                1964 DJK Aschaffenburg           S  

 2. 12134 Ispan, Octavia Ingeborg       1965 WG Untere Isar              S  

 

 


